Association Dues Paid with District Funds
FY 19

Description

# of Members

Dues Paid ($)

CWMAIA

Negotiatrors Association

Supervision and Curriculum Development

School Equity Caucus

Michigan School of Business Officials (MSBO)

Assoc. of School Business Officials Int' (ASBO)

Pupil Accounting and Attendance Assoc. (MPAAA)
Elementary and Middle School Assoc.

Michigan Collegiate Telecommunications Assoc. (MICTA)
Michigan Transistion Services Assoc.

Crisis Prevention Institute

Michigan Assoc. of Admin of Special Education (MAASE)
Half Moon Lake Association

Michigan Industrial Technology Education Society

CEPD Council

Christian Community Developmenbt Assoc.

Montcalm Economic Alliance

Michigan Assoc. of Intermediate School Administrators (MAISA)
Michigan Assoc. for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)
Michigan Assoc. of Superintendents & Administrators (MASA)
Michigan Assoc. of Secondary School Principals

Michigan School Public Relations Assoc (MSPRA)

Total Dues Paid with District Funds

1

1

1
ISD

W N R R RN

MACC

R R R R R R R

R 72 Vo S Vo TR 02 S 72 TG V2 R V2 T Vo S 0 SHE V2 T, U Sl U0 SE 00 R U0 SR 0 S V0 SR U0 S 02 TR V2 0 V2 TR Vo T V0 B

100.00
225.00
239.00
875.00
2,187.00
205.00
170.00
99.00
400.00
40.00
165.00
270.00
250.00
100.00
125.00
100.00
5,000.00
5,244.47
1,170.00
435.00
100.00
125.00

17,624.47




0BJ: 7410

Accounts to look at again

26-1-127-7410-505-3440-06903-0



000



