Description	# of Members	Dues Paid (\$)
CWMAIA	1	\$ 100.00
Negotiatrors Association	1	\$ 225.00
Supervision and Curriculum Development	1	\$ 239.00
School Equity Caucus	ISD	\$ 875.00
Michigan School of Business Officials (MSBO)	11	\$ 2,187.00
Assoc. of School Business Officials Int' (ASBO)	1	\$ 205.00
Pupil Accounting and Attendance Assoc. (MPAAA)	2	\$ 170.00
Elementary and Middle School Assoc.	1	\$ 99.00
Michigan Collegiate Telecommunications Assoc. (MICTA)	1	\$ 400.00
Michigan Transistion Services Assoc.	1	\$ 40.00
Crisis Prevention Institute	2	\$ 165.00
Michigan Assoc. of Admin of Special Education (MAASE)	3	\$ 270.00
Half Moon Lake Association	1	\$ 250.00
Michigan Industrial Technology Education Society	MACC	\$ 100.00
CEPD Council	1	\$ 125.00
Christian Community Developmenbt Assoc.	1	\$ 100.00
Montcalm Economic Alliance	1	\$ 5,000.00
Michigan Assoc. of Intermediate School Administrators (MAISA)	1	\$ 5,244.47
Michigan Assoc. for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)	1	\$ 1,170.00
Michigan Assoc. of Superintendents & Administrators (MASA)	1	\$ 435.00
Michigan Assoc. of Secondary School Principals	1	\$ 100.00
Michigan School Public Relations Assoc (MSPRA)	1	\$ 125.00
Total Dues Paid with District Funds		\$ 17,624.47

OBJ: 7410

Accounts to look at again

26-1-127-7410-505-3440-06903-0